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Europe 

 

◼ Germany 

 

INFORMATION TO COME  

 

The office based in Frankfurt oversees the following markets: Germany, Austria and 

Switzerland. 

 

 

◼ United-Kingdom 

 

M. Stephan DEGUEURCE-ROBERGE – Managing Director UK & Scandinavia 

sdegueurceroberge@gouv.mc 

 

Mrs Rebecca PETITJEAN – Senior Business Development & Marketing Manager  

rpetitjean@gouv.mc 

 

Monaco Tourist Authority 

7, Upper Grosvenor Street 

Mayfair 

LONDON W1K 2LX - UK 

VisitMonacoLondon@gouv.mc 

Phone: + 44 207 318 10 90 

  

The office based in London oversees the following markets: United-Kingdom, Northern 

Ireland and Scandinavia. 
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◼ Italy 

 

Mrs Serena VALLE – CEO 

serena.valle@interfacetourism.com     

 

Mrs Attilia Bossi - Account director 

attilia.bossi@interfacetourism.com  

 

Mrs Serena Calabrese - Account executive  

serena.calabrese@interfacetourism.com  

 

 

 

Interface Tourism Italy 

Via Carducci 38 

20123 Milano 

www.internationaltourismgroup.com 

Phone : +39 02 83 66 09 17 
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Asia 

 

◼ Japan 

 

Mrs Noriko Silvester - Director 

silvester@candlewick.co.jp 

 

Monaco Government Tourist and Convention Bureau 

c/o Candlewick Co., Ltd.  

Parkside House 7F, Ichiban-cho-2, Chiyoda-ku,  

Tokyo, 102-0082 - JAPAN 

Phone: 03-6261-6005   

monaco@candlewick.co.jp 

 

 

 

◼ South-East Asia 

 

M. Benoit BADUFLE – Regional Director 

b.badufle@horusdvcs.com 

 

M. Zhi Heng YEW – Marketing Manager 

zhiheng.yew@horusdvcs.com 

 

Monaco Government Tourist Bureau 

c/o Horus Development & Consulting Pvt. Ltd 

37 Smith Street 

058950 SINGAPORE 

Phone : + 65 62 21 17 70 

monaco@horusdvcs.com 

 

The office based in Singapore oversees the following markets: Singapore, Hong Kong, 

Malaysia, Thailand, Indonesia, Philippines, Taiwan, Vietnam, Cambodia, South Korea 

and China. 
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America & Oceania 

 

◼ The United-States 

 

Mrs Daniella MIDDLETON – Senior Vice President/Monaco Account Director 

Daniella.middleton@aboutdci.com 

 

Mrs Pamela Laite - Director, Business Events 

pamela.laite@aboutdci.com  

 

Ms Elisa Marongiu - Sales Executive, Business Events 

elisa.marongiu@aboutdci.com 

 

 

Development Counsellors International 

215 Park Avenue South, 14th Floor 

New York, NY 10003 – USA 

Phone: +1 212 444-7123 

monaco@aboutdci.com 

 

The office based in New-York oversees the following markets: North America and 

Canada. 

 

 

◼ Australia  

 

Mrs Alison ROBERTS BROWN - Director  

Alison@tourismgarden.com.au 

 

Mrs Claire NEIL – Regional Manager AU & NZ 

claire@tourismgarden.com.au 

 

 

Monaco Government Tourist Bureau 

Suite 13, 235 Spit Rd,  

Mosman - NSW 2088, Sydney - AUSTRALIA 

Tel : +61 (0)2 82 06 93 11  

 

The office based in Sydney oversees the following markets: Australia and New Zealand. 
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